
SIGNATURES:

COMPANY NAME

CONTACT

PHONE

FAX

EMAIL

QTY UNIT

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

$325,680.00GRAND TOTAL-------->

$305,830.00

$0.00

$10,123.00

$2,400.00

$7,327.00

$329,823.00

$4,600.00

$310,200.00

$11,900.00

$8,000.00

$8,400.00

$362,723.00

$3,200.00

$8,000.00

BID TABULATIONBID TABULATIONBID TABULATIONBID TABULATION

BID OPENING DATE:  May 7, 2012 BID NUMBER: 9065                                                             PAGE__1__OF__2__

BID OPENING TIME:  2:00 p.m.

BID TITLE / DESCRIPTION: Avery Park Phase 1 Construction 

Knoebel Construction CBE Construction Landesign LLC.

CITY AND STATE St. Louis, MO Chesterfield, MO Wentzville, MO

X Matthew Mabie Gus Cervetto George Tucker

X (314) 421-3511 (314) 781-2700 (636) 332-4500

X (314) 421-5052 (314) 781-2748

X

VENDOR'S SIGNATURE

DESCRIPTION

Base Proposal $297,900.00

($4,000.00)

$5,100.00

Alternate # 1 - Alternate Fencing

Alternate # 2 - Second Sign

Alternate # 3 - Substitute CU-Structural Soil for Crushed Stone

Alternate # 4 - 4" Concrete Pad

Alternate # 1 - No Bid

See Bid Notes



SIGNATURES:

COMPANY NAME

CONTACT

PHONE

FAX

EMAIL

QTY UNIT

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

1 ea

Alternate # 3 - No Bid Alternate # 3 - No Bid

GRAND TOTAL--------> $395,600.00 $286,154.00 $344,238.00

Alternate # 4 - 4" Concrete Pad $10,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,883.00

Alternate # 2 - Second Sign $9,100.00 $4,700.00 $7,344.00

Alternate # 3 - Substitute CU-Structural Soil for Crushed Stone $0.00 $0.00 ($800.00)

Base Proposal $378,700.00 $277,954.00 $331,101.00

Alternate # 1 - Alternate Fencing ($2,200.00) ($4,000.00) ($1,290.00)

VENDOR'S SIGNATURE

DESCRIPTION

X (314) 645-2653 (314) 909-7702 (636) 305-7232

X

X Daniel Hof James Mills Pete Arman

X (314) 645-2200 (314) 909-7701 (636) 305-0099

Hof Construction J.A. Mills Builders Kadean Construction

CITY AND STATE St. Louis, MO Kirkwood, MO Fenton, MO

BID TABULATIONBID TABULATIONBID TABULATIONBID TABULATION

BID OPENING DATE:  May 7, 2012 BID NUMBER: 9065                                                             PAGE__2__OF__2__

BID OPENING TIME:  2:00 p.m.

BID TITLE / DESCRIPTION: Avery Park Phase 1 Construction 


